
DEALS

ONLY £84.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £129.99

SAVE
11%

STANDARD RATE: £96.24

Slim Metal Espresso 
Coffee Maker

AR1380
00M138010ARAS

ONLY £184.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £289.99

SAVE
22%

STANDARD RATE: £237.41

15 Bar Pump Espresso 
Machine with Grinder

AR1313
00M131310ARAS

Deals valid until 28th February 2023

1.5 Litre Glass Jug Blender

AR8303
00C058303ARAS

AR8304
00C058304ARAS

AR8305
00C058305ARAS

ONLY £31.99 EACH

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £49.99

SAVE
16%

STANDARD RATE: £38.49

5.5 Litre Stand Mixer

AR8803
00C158803ARAS

AR8804
00C158804ARAS

AR8805
00C158805ARAS

ONLY £70.49

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £109.99

SAVE
15%

STANDARD RATE: £83.41

Blend & Heat Multi-Function 
Power Blender

AR5780
00C057800ARAS

ONLY £63.99

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £99.99

SAVE
16%

STANDARD RATE: £76.99

A part of the De’Longhi Group

1.7 Litre Kettle & 2 Slice Toaster Pack

ARPK32ARPK31

ONLY £55.99 EACHPACK SRP: £89.99
SRP: £104.98



DEALS

Deals valid until 28th February 2023

Exclusive to

bluestem
group

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk

A part of the De’Longhi Group

1.7 Litre Jug Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster  
& 12 Cup Drip Coffee Machine Pack

ARPK7 ARPK8 ARPK9

ONLY £89.99 EACHPACK SRP: £143.99

1.7 Litre Dome Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster  
& 15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine Pack

ARPK4 ARPK5 ARPK6

1.7 Litre Dome Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster 
& 12 Cup Drip Coffee Machine Pack

ARPK13 ARPK14 ARPK15

1.7 Litre Dome Kettle, 2 Slice Toaster  
& 15 Bar Pump Espresso Machine Pack

ARPK16 ARPK17 ARPK18

SRP: £159.97
ONLY £123.73 EACHPACK SRP: £197.99

SRP: £219.97

ONLY £89.99 EACHPACK SRP: £143.99
SRP: £159.97

ONLY £123.73 EACHPACK SRP: £197.99
SRP: £219.97


